SUPREME TAILORS

Phongy Kyaung,

Moulana Azad Road
Port Blair, Andamans.

To

The Executive Secretary,

Andaman Adim Janjati
Vikas Samiti,

Bort Blair.
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T herewith submitting our lowest rate for the

following items.
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Pant (TC) for Adult

shirt (TC) for Adult

Pant cotton for Adult
Shirt cotton for Adult
Pant cotton for Children
Shirt cotton for Children
Cotton for Adult Female
Cotton for Female child

Thanking you sir,

83.00
45,00
45.00
42.00
33.00
35.00
58.00
55,010

Yours faithfully,
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SUPREME TAILOR

PHONGY KYAUNG
MOULANA. AZAD RD, PORT BLAIR



