



## SUPREME TAILORS

Phongy Kyaung, Moulana Azad Road Port Blair, Andamans.

Dt. 08.04.1997

To

The Executive Secretary, Andaman Adim Janjati Vikas Samiti, Port Blair.

Sir,

I herewith submitting our lowest rate for the following items.

1.	Full	Pant (TC) for Adult	83.00
2.	Full	Shirt (TC) for Adult	45.00
3.	. Half	Pant cotton for Adult	45.00
4.	Half	Shirt cotton for Adult	42.00
5.	Half	Pant cotton for Children	33.00
6.	Half	Shirt cotton for Children	35.00
7.	Midi	Cotton for Adult Female .	58.00
8.	Midi	Cotton for Female child	55.00

Thanking you sir,

Yours faithfully,

B. SRINU

SUPREME TAILOR
PHONGY KYAUNG
MOULANA AZAD RD, PORT BLAIR